APSDEU-9
NESDIS POINTS OF CONTACT

OPERATIONAL

Hanjun DING
Physical Scientist

Organization:  NESDIS/OSDPD/SSD/PIB

Mailing address:
5200 Auth Road

Camp Springs, MD 20746-4325

WWBG-E/SP22

TEL:  301-763-8142, X124
EMAIL:  Hanjun.Ding@noaa.gov
Emily HARROD

Mathematician

Organization: NESDIS/OSDPD/IPD/COB

Mailing address: 
Suitland Federal Center




NSOF, Room 1460

Suitland, MD 20746

E/SP11

TEL: 301-817-3882
FAX: 301-817-4436

EMAIL:  Emily.Harrod@noaa.gov
Selina NAUMAN
Physical Scientist

Organization: NESDIS/OSDPD

Mailing address: 
Suitland Federal Center




NSOF, Room 1659

Suitland, MD 20746

E/SP11

TEL: 301-817-4551

EMAIL:  Selina.Nauman@noaa.gov
John PAQUETTE
Organization:  NESDIS/OSDPD/SSD
Mailing address:
5200 Auth Road, Room 607

Camp Springs, MD 20746-4325

WWBG-E/SP2

TEL:  301-763-8131
FAX: 301-763-8131

EMAIL:  John.Paquette@noaa.gov
ADMINISTRATIVE

Margarida YUAN
Sr. Intl. Relations Specialist

Organization:  NESDIS/IIA

Mailing address:  
1335 East West Highway, Room 7317




Silver Spring, MD 20910




SSMC1, E/IA

TEL:  301-713-2024, x220

FAX:  301-713-2032

EMAIL:  Margarida.Yuan@noaa.gov
NWS/NCEP POINTS OF CONTACT
NCEP General Information - Brent GORDON - NCEP Central Operations 

TEL:  301-763-8000 x7193 

EMAIL:  Brent.Gordon@noaa.gov 


NCEP operations Contact - Senior Duty Meteorologist desk 

TEL:  301-763-8298 

EMAIL:  sdm@noaa.gov
